See better,
work better
LED Inspection lamps
LPL19B1
Penlight Professional
The portable inspection tool
Very intense white light for optimal vision
 ► High quality LEDs with 120-lumen light output

MDLS LPL073MODX1 8 727 900 387 704 8 727 900 387 711 38770466 1
MDLS spare part LPL05SPAREX1 8 727 900 387 667 8 727 900 387 674 38766733 2
Ordering information
Order Entry EAN1 EAN3 GOC MOQ
Penlight Professional LPL19B1 8 727 900 388 190 8 727 900 388 206 38819031 6
Penlight Premium EU LPL03RECHX1 8 727 900 387 520 8 727 900 387 537 38752033 2
Penlight Premium UK LPL04RECHX1 8 727 900 387 544 8 727 900 387 551 38754433 2
CBL20 EU LPL16X1 8 727 900 389 548 8 727 900 389 555 38954831 6
CBL30 EU LPL14X1 8 727 900 389 500 8 727 900 389 517 38950031 6
CBL30 CH LPL15X1 8 727 900 389 524 8 727 900 389 531 38952431 6
RCH20 EU LPL12X1 8 727 900 389 463 8 727 900 389 470 38946331 6
RCH20 UK LPL13X1 8 727 900 389 487 8 727 900 389 494 38948731 6
RCH30 EU LPL10UVX1 8 727 900 389 425 8 727 900 389 432 38942531 6
RCH30 UK LPL11UVX1 8 727 900 389 449 8 727 900 389 456 38944931 6
MDLS LPL073MODX1 8 727 900 387 704 8 727 900 387 711 38770466 1
MDLS spare part LPL05SPAREX1 8 727 900 387 667 8 727 900 387 674 38766733 2
Contact
Visit our website www.philips.com/automotive